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CAST MINOR:

CAST CERTIFICATE:
17 HOURS
CAST 3290 (3 HRS): TRAUMATIC STRESS IN
    CHILDHOOD AND ADOLESCENCE
CAST 3295 (3 HRS): SELECTED PROJECTS IN CHILD
    ADVOCACY
CAST 3798 (3 HRS): FOUNDATIONS OF PRACTICE IN
    CHILD ADVOCACY
CAST 4398 (3 HRS): CHILD MALTREATMENT: A
    MULTIDISCIPLINARY APPROACH
CAST 4498 (3 HRS): FORENSIC INVESTIGATIONS IN
    CHILD ABUSE
CAST 4598 (3 HRS): ASSESSMENT AND INTERVENTION
     IN CHILD ABUSE

12 HOURS
CAST 1000 (3 HRS): INTRODUCTION TO CHILD
   ADVOCACY STUDIES
CHOOSE ONE:
CAST 2100 (3 HRS): COMMUNICATION IN CHILD
   ADVOCACY, OR
CAST 2275 (3 HRS): THE ETHICS, VALUES, AND POLICY
   OF CHILD ADVOCACY
CAST/PSYCH 3290 (3 HRS): TRAUMATIC STRESS IN
   CHILDHOOD AND ADOLESCENCE
CAST 4398 (3 HRS): CHILD MALTREATMENT: A
   MULTIDISCIPLINARY APPROACH

49 TOTAL HOURS WITH 30 HOURS IN CAST
CAST 1000 (3 HRS): INTRODUCTION TO CHILD ADVOCACY
      STUDIES
PSYCH 1003 (3 HRS): GENERAL PSYCHOLOGY
CHOOSE ONE: 
PSYCH 2268 (3 HRS): HUMAN GROWTH AND DEVELOPMENT, OR
PSYCH 2270 (3 HRS): DEVELOPMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY, OR 
ED PSY 2212 (3 HRS): CHILD AND ADOLESCENT DEVELOPMENT
CAST 2100 (3 HRS): COMMUNICATION IN CHILD ADVOCACY
CAST 2275 (3 HRS) : THE ETHICS, VALUES, AND POLICY OF CHILD
     ADVOCACY
PSYCH 2201 (4 HRS): PSYCHOLOGICAL STATISTICS
PSYCH 2219 (3 HRS) : RESEARCH METHODS
PSYCH 2211 (3 HRS): INTRODUCTION TO BIOLOGICAL
     PSYCHOLOGY
PSYCH 2245 (3 HRS): ABNORMAL PSYCHOLOGY
CAST 3290 (3 HRS): TRAUMATIC STRESS IN CHILDHOOD AND
     ADOLESCENCE
CAST 3295 (2 HRS): SELECTED FIELD PLACEMENT PROJECTS IN
     CHILD ADVOCACY
CAST 3798 (3 HRS): FOUNDATIONS OF PRACTICE IN CHILD
     ADVOCACY
CAST 4398 (3 HRS): CHILD MALTREATMENT: A
     MULTIDISCIPLINARY APPROACH
CAST 4498 (3 HRS): FORENSIC INVESTIGATIONS IN CHILD ABUSE
CAST 4598 (3 HRS): ASSESSMENT AND INTERVENTION IN CHILD
     ABUSE
CAST 4698 (3 HRS): INTERNSHIP IN CHILD ADVOCACY STUDIES
CAST 4700 (1 HRS): INTERNSHIP SEMINAR IN CHILD ADVOCACY
     STUDIES

CAST MAJOR:

*For Students Registered Fall 2023 and After


